
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Solid Rock Apostolic Church

Serves: Darke & Miami County

8991 Old US Route 36

937-467-8282

Grace Resurrection Community 

Center

Serves: Darke County

433 East Water Street

937-548-2579

https://www.grccenter.org/

New Beginnings CGMA

Serves: Darke Co.

802 East 4th Street

937-467-2421

Miami Valley CAP-Darke

Serves: Darke County

1469 Sweitzer Street

937-548-8143

https://miamivalleycap.org/

Radiant Lighthouse Church

Serves: Darke County

5256 Sebring Warner Road

937-504-6721

radiantlighthouseoffice@gmail.com

SafeHaven Inc.

Serves: Darke County

322 Fair St

937-548-7233

http://www.safehaveninc.com/

By Appointment

By Appointment only

3rd 

Saturday 

10:00am-

12:00pm

6:00pm-

7:30pm

6:00pm-

7:30pm

8:00am-

12:00pm & 

1:00pm-

4:30pm

8:00am-

12:00pm 

& 1:00pm-

4:30pm

8:00am-

12:00pm 

& 1:00pm-

4:30pm

8:00am-

12:00pm 

& 1:00pm-

4:30pm

8:00am-

12:00pm & 

1:00pm-

4:30pm

Darke  County

By Appointment only

3rd 

Saturday 

11:00am-

1:00pm

Food Pantries

1st & 3rd 

Thurs 

12:00pm-

2:00pm

By 

Appoint

ment

BRADFORD

GREENVILLE

11:00am-

1:00pm
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Bethany Center

Serves: Piqua & Bradford

339 South Street

937-615-9762

https://bethanycenterpiqua.wixsite.com/be

thanycenter

PIQUA

1:00pm-

3:00pm

1:00pm-

3:00pm
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