Darke County



FOODBANK

Food Pantries												
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat					
		BRADFOR	D									
Solid Rock Apostolic Church Serves: Darke & Miami County 8991 Old US Route 36 937-467-8282		By Appointment 12: 2:				By Appoint ment						
GREENVILLE												
Grace Resurrection Community												
Center Serves: Darke County 433 East Water Street 937-548-2579 https://www.grccenter.org/		6:00pm- 7:30pm			6:00pm- 7:30pm							
New Beginnings CGMA							3rd					
Serves: Darke Co. 802 East 4th Street 937-467-2421		By Appointment only										
Miami Valley CAP-Darke Serves: Darke County 1469 Sweitzer Street 937-548-8143 https://miamivalleycap.org/		8:00am- 12:00pm & 1:00pm- 4:30pm	8:00am- 12:00pm & 1:00pm- 4:30pm	8:00am- 12:00pm & 1:00pm- 4:30pm	8:00am- 12:00pm & 1:00pm- 4:30pm	8:00am- 12:00pm & 1:00pm- 4:30pm						
Radiant Lighthouse Church Serves: Darke County 5256 Sebring Warner Road 937-504-6721 radiantlighthouseoffice@gmail.com	By Appointment only											
SafeHaven Inc. Serves: Darke County 322 Fair St 937-548-7233 http://www.safehaveninc.com/				I I:00am- I:00pm								

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
PIQUA											
Bethany Center											
Serves: Piqua & Bradford											
339 South Street				I:00pm-	l:00pm-						
937-615-9762				3:00pm	3:00pm						
https://bethanycenterpiqua.wixsite.com/be											
<u>thanycenter</u>											

□ If you are unable to pick up food for yourself, see our website www.sharedharvest.org for a Proxy Letter.

 \Box Before visiting a pantry, please call ahead to verify hours and make an appointment if required.